Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins

Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171

Email: info@eoasaw.com

Website: www.eoasaw.com

Item #160-70, Amana Professional Quality
Core Box Router Bit W/Upper Ball Bearing
Guide

$25.24

Thank you for shopping with us! Designed for cuts guided
by a template or pattern. The shank-mounted ball bearing
pilot rides along the template edge, and the cutter
duplicates the template contour in the work-piece. With a
handheld router, the template must be on top of the work-
piece. With a table-mounted router, the template must be
on the bottom of the work-piece. 1/4" Shank 2 Flute with
upper ball bearing guide Professional Quality Carbide-
Tipped Replacement Bearing #47701 Replacement Collar:
#47740

SPECIFICATIONS

Manufacturer

Diameter

Cut Height, Length, or Width
Flute

Overall Length

Radius

Shank

Amana Tool
1/2'in
3/8in

2

2in

1/4 in

1/4 in


mailto:info@eoasaw.com

